
16-Jan-2026 - 21:35:39 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

World Judo Championships Hungary 2021
(HUN Budapest, 6-12 June 2021) -66 kg
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LOMBARDO, Manuel

ALBASHI, Abdulaziz
SEIDL, Sebastian

HONCHARKO, Yevhen
ABELRAHMAN, Ahmed

LAURENT, Mackensy
POLANCO, Orlando

SHAMILOV, Yakub
BERLINER, Ari

TEMELKOV, Bozhidar
ALMOG, Tal

ALHASSANE, Ismael
VAN GANSBEKE, Kenneth

SHIKHALIZADA, Nijat
BORS DUMITRESCU, Lucian

ITA

KSA
GER

UKR
EGY

HAI
CUB

RJF
USA

BUL
ARG

NIG
BEL

AZE
ROU

GANBOLD, Kherlen

BASSOU, Imad
HERNANDEZ, Juan

NAKANO, Shugen
KATZ, Nathan

GOMBOC, Adrian
ZHUMAKANOV, Yeldos

GAITERO MARTIN, Alberto

NOSRATI, Miad
MINKOU, Dzmitry

OLYMPIO, Adebayo Frederic
KIM, Channyeong

IZVOREANU, Radu
SAINI, Jasleen Singh

MGL

MAR
COL

PHI
AUS

SLO
KAZ

ESP

IJF
BLR

TOG
KOR

MDA
IND

MARGVELASHVILI, Vazha

MATEO, Wander
BUNESCU, Vadim

LE BLOUCH, Kilian
CRISOSTOMO, Joao

ZANTARAIA, Georgii
POLIAK, Matej

NURILLAEV, Sardor
CULLHAJ, Indrit

SAFAROV, Orkhan
BURNS, Nathon

ELIDRISSI, Ayoub
EZZINE, Wail

CESAR, Diogo
NURKOVIC, Jusuf

GEO

DOM
MDA

FRA
POR

UKR
SVK

UZB
ALB

AZE
IRL

QAT
ALG

GBS
MNE

MARUYAMA, Joshiro

BOUSHITA, Abderrahmane
MUNGANDU, Steven

FLICKER, Tal
BUNCIC, Strahinja

PEREZ ROMAN, Daniel
BALARJISHVILI, Georgios

YONDONPERENLEI, Baskhuu
SANCHO CHINCHILA, Ian

ABDELMAWGOUD, Mohamed
POSTIGOS, Juan

CADET, Gerard

CHOPANOV, Murad
SAIDABUROROV, Shahboz
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HAI

RJF
TJK

LOMBARDO, Manuel  (ITA)

SEIDL, Sebastian  (GER)

ABELRAHMAN, A.  (EGY)

POLANCO, Orlando  (CUB)

SHAMILOV, Yakub  (RJF)

ALMOG, Tal  (ARG)

VAN GANSBEKE, K.  (BEL)

BORS DUMITRESCU, L.  (ROU)

GANBOLD, Kherlen  (MGL)

BASSOU, Imad  (MAR)

KATZ, Nathan  (AUS)

ZHUMAKANOV, Y.  (KAZ)

GAITERO MARTIN, A.  (ESP)

MINKOU, Dzmitry  (BLR)

KIM, Channyeong  (KOR)

IZVOREANU, Radu  (MDA)

MARGVELASHVILI, V.  (GEO)

BUNESCU, Vadim  (MDA)

LE BLOUCH, K.  (FRA)

POLIAK, Matej  (SVK)

NURILLAEV, S.  (UZB)

SAFAROV, Orkhan  (AZE)

EZZINE, Wail  (ALG)

NURKOVIC, Jusuf  (MNE)

MARUYAMA, J.  (JPN)

BOUSHITA, A.  (MAR)

FLICKER, Tal  (ISR)

PEREZ ROMAN, D.  (ESP)

YONDONPERENLEI, B.  (MGL)

ABDELMAWGOUD, M.  (EGY)

CADET, Gerard  (HAI)

CHOPANOV, Murad  (RJF)

00 s1 / 01  [4:00]

00 s2 / Ippon 0 s1 [2:29]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [0:41]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00  [3:23]

00  / Ippon 0  [2:11]

00 s3 / Ippon 0  [3:22]

01  / Ippon 1  [4:48]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [4:00]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [5:04]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [4:42]

00 s2 / Ippon 0  [2:19]

00 s1 / Ippon 0 s1 [1:05]

01 s2 / 00 s1 [4:20]

00 s1 / Ippon 0 s1 [3:47]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [4:49]

00 s1 / 01 s2 [5:07]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [4:10]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:49]

00 s2 / Ippon 0 s2 [3:25]

00 s1 / 01 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [5:29]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [4:44]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [3:13]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s1 [1:46]

01  / 00  [4:34]

LOMBARDO, Manuel  (ITA)

POLANCO, Orlando  (CUB)

SHAMILOV, Yakub  (RJF)

BORS DUMITRESCU, L.  (ROU)

GANBOLD, Kherlen  (MGL)

ZHUMAKANOV, Y.  (KAZ)

MINKOU, Dzmitry  (BLR)

KIM, Channyeong  (KOR)

BUNESCU, Vadim  (MDA)

LE BLOUCH, K.  (FRA)

SAFAROV, Orkhan  (AZE)

EZZINE, Wail  (ALG)

MARUYAMA, J.  (JPN)

FLICKER, Tal  (ISR)

YONDONPERENLEI, B.  (MGL)

CHOPANOV, Murad  (RJF)

01 s1 / 00  [4:00]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [2:10]

Ippon 1  / 00  [0:19]

00 s2 / 01 s1 [7:49]

Ippon 0  / 00 s2 [3:10]

00 s2 / Ippon 0 s2 [3:40]

00 s1 / Ippon 0 s1 [4:37]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00  [4:50]

00  / Ippon 0  [4:36]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [6:57]

00 s1 / Ippon 0 s1 [3:28]

01 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

01  / 00 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [5:22]

01 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [3:32]

LOMBARDO, Manuel  (ITA)

SHAMILOV, Yakub  (RJF)

ZHUMAKANOV, Y.  (KAZ)

MINKOU, Dzmitry  (BLR)

LE BLOUCH, K.  (FRA)

SAFAROV, Orkhan  (AZE)

MARUYAMA, J.  (JPN)

YONDONPERENLEI, B.  (MGL)

01  / 00 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00  [3:47]

00 s2 / 01 s2 [7:04]

01 s1 / 00 s1 [4:49]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [8:00]

01 s2 / 00  [4:00]

01  / 00 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [4:50]

LOMBARDO, Manuel  (ITA)

ZHUMAKANOV, Y.  (KAZ)

SAFAROV, Orkhan  (AZE)

MARUYAMA, J.  (JPN)

01 s2 / 00 s2 [4:00]

01 s1 / 00 s1 [0:00]

00  / 01 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [6:00]

LOMBARDO, Manuel  (ITA)

MARUYAMA, J.  (JPN)

01  / 00 s2 [3:57]

00 s1 / 01 s1 [4:47]

MARUYAMA, J.  (JPN)
00 s1 / 01 s2 [4:00]

SHAMILOV, Yakub

MINKOU, Dzmitry

LE BLOUCH, Kilian

YONDONPERENLEI, Baskhuu

RJF

BLR

FRA

MGL

SHAMILOV, Yakub

SAFAROV, Orkhan

YONDONPERENLEI, Baskhuu

ZHUMAKANOV, Yeldos

AZE

KAZ

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [3:46]

00 s2 / 01 s2 [6:52]

SHAMILOV, Yakub  (RJF)

YONDONPERENLEI, B.  (MGL)

01  / 00 s1 [5:05]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:00]
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MARUYAMA, Joshiro

LOMBARDO, Manuel

SHAMILOV, Yakub

YONDONPERENLEI, Baskhuu

SAFAROV, Orkhan

ZHUMAKANOV, Yeldos

MINKOU, Dzmitry

LE BLOUCH, Kilian
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